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CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES ' OMB NQ. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1} PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3} DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED
A. BUILDING
345466 B. WING 07/27/2011
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

333 EAST LEE STREET

WILLOWBROOK REHABILITATION AND CARE CENTER YADKINVILLE, NC 27055

(X4 ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5)
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX {EACH CORREGTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIEYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
DEFICIENCY)
F 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS F 000

The facility is in compliance with the
requirements of 42 CFR Part 483, Subpart B for
Long Term Care Facilities (General Health
Survey). Event |ID#IMBK11..

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE {X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*} denotes a deficlency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that
other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. {See instructions.} Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days
following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14
days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. if deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued

program participation.
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NAME OF FROVIDER OR SUPPLIER SYREOT ADDRESS, ¢iTY, $TATE, ZF CODE
] § 333 EASY LEE STREET
WILLOWBROOK REHABILITATION AND CARE CENTER YADKINVILLE, NC 27055

SUMMARY STATENMENT OF DERICIENGIEY 1] PROVIDER'S FLAN OF CORRECTION 8
&QF%( {EACH DEFIBIENGY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREPIX {EACH CORREOTIVE ASTION SHOULD BE mﬁﬁwrl

TAG REGULATORY OR 1.8¢ iIDENTIFYING INFORMATION} TAG cms&aaﬁneggggiﬁg gy}a APPROPRIATE

. e 4% FO T
K 051 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 051 %;t;%“‘iﬁ?ﬁ FEL
§6=¥ e oo
A fire atarm systern with approved components, sep 4 1 i
devicea or etquipment Is installed according lo e
-NFPA 72, Natonal Fire Alarm Code, fo provids
gffective warning of fire In any pait of the building.
Activation of the tomplete fire alarm system fs by
manual fire alarm inftiation, automatic detection o
‘Fextingulshing system oparation, Pult stations In
patlent slzeping areas may be omltiad provided .
that manual pull statkons are within 200 feet of o

S L B T L I b e et

nurse's stallons. Pyl stalions are localed in the 74755 S LT

path of egress, Eleclronle of written records of ‘ . y
lests are avaflable. A reliable second source of Fire panol found to have PAM

power Is provided. Flre alarm systems are relay. Relay replaced on 8/19/1}.
maintelned in accordance with NFPA 72 and tested by contractor all doots :
taeords of mantenanes are Kepl readily avaliable, opening ptoperly on fixe alam. s/iott’
There Is remote anpinclation !of lhie fire alarm Test woakly X4 then monthly
£ a d ¢8| station, 23, X . ’
3”;‘ e to an approved gentrat stafion, 18,34,  during fire drills. Report

findings to monthly QA meeting,

ThisBTANDARD s nol met as svidenced by;
Based on observalian, on August 18, 2011 al
apbroximataly 2:00pm cpwerd, the
electromagnetie ook did net releage wits
aollvation of smoke datector on 100 hall « exit
door leading to Alzhsfmer unit courlyard.

42 CFR 483,70(a) _
K082 | NEPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K082
$8=F ) .
TABORATORY DIRECTOH'?%?‘WDERJG UAPUER REPRESENTATIVITS SIGNATURE TG 0 BT
panpr Kef 25y : Adaminplrdie, ali/u

Any deficlency slatement ending with an asterisk () denotas 3 defidlency whish the fnsifitdion may Be excused from comaaling providing Il Is determinad that
vlher yalogUards provide sulficlent protection te the pallonts. {Sae nslucilons.) Excopt for nurelng homes, the dndings sleled abova are disciosabio 90 days
Tollowing the dala of survey whather or not  pton of correstion ix provided, Far nurging hotres, ihe sbove ﬁndtngs anhd plane of eatracilon sre dleclosants 14
tays fafotdng thae dalis Utese Jooumants ore ade avaiiablo to the faclily. I dalfolenclas aro tiad, pn approvad plan of comection Is raguisits (o sonlinuad
program parfolpation, .
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STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES {*h PR_OWUERIWPPLIENCLL:\ (X2} MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3} gg&g fé.lr%ar
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: a4Hdas B IR 08/ 612011
HAME OF PROVIDER OR $UPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, £ITY, STATE, 2P CHDR
. 333 EAST LEE STREEY
WILLOWBROOK REHABILIYATION AND CARE CENTER YAGKINVILLE, NG 27055
x4y it SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES o PROVIDER'S FLAN OF CORRECTION 140)
PREFIX ACH DEFICIENGY MUST BE PRECEDRD BY RULL PRAJIX {EACH CORREQTIVE AOTION SHOULD 8R SOMPLEFION
TAG REGULATORY OR 1.SG IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG ¢ncssalaﬁl’ﬁarsgg§g :L?J I", r)z:- APIROTPRIATE A
K 082 Continted From pags 1 K 062
. Required attomatic spririder systems are : .
sonlingously malntained In reliable operating e i e s oo IR
condifior and are Inspected and testad K062
pariodically,  19.7.6, 4.6,12, NFPA 13, NFRA, Sprinkler company installed 2
25, 9i7.6 - lampex switches o accelerator
line, Intel and outlet, 8/29/11
Fire panel company installed ,
This STANDARD I3 not met a3 evidencad by; modules and wired to fivo panel 8/31/11

FORM CHS-2E67{07:80) Ploviovs Vasslons Obselola

Based on cbsgrvalion, on August 18, 2014 at
approximately 2:00pm anward, there s no
elootfleal supervislon of the sprinkler accelerator
valve < valve i focated In the sprinkler riser room,
valvelis upstrdamn of accelerator.

42 GFR 483,70(a)

Event f0:IMBK2s

8/31/11. Tested by confractor both
working properly, Tegt weokly X4
then quartesly during sprinkler
inspeotion. Report findings to
monthly QA meeting,

!
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